Position
Coordinator, Student
Employment Services
Student Employee
Student Employee
Student Employee
Student Employee
Student Employee
Student Employee

Stnc

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Student Employment

Total Wages

$64,682

$11,133

$10,425

$8,049

$6,751

$1,744

$315

$90

$70

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,815

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



