Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Student Employment Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$64,682	\$26,815
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$11,133	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$10,425	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$8,049	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$6,751	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$1,744	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$315	\$0
Stnc		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$90	\$0
Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Student Employment	\$70	\$0